
Tax Unit ID: 624
Parcel #: 1552200001007070

Tax Unit: MISSION TWP 624 Value: 30,176

CAMA #: 155 22 0 00 01 007 07 0 00
Sec: 22 Twn: 12 Rgn: 14

Property Address/Legal:     

DRAZ00002
DRAZIN TRUST

    

Owner: DRAZIN TRUST Legal: BLK A LT 19 DEERBROOK SUB

DRAZIN, ARTHUR P & MARY R TRUSTEES

DRAZIN, ARTHUR P & MARY R TRUSTEES

Tax Year Type Statement #

2021 RL 63301

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 1,960.58 1,960.58 3,921.16

Special 396.11 396.10 792.21

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202495468-1 11/24/2021

0.00 0.00

11/24/2021

1,960.58

1 1,960.58

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

1,960.58

Lockbox

Lockbox Payments 
Import

202567977-1 02/14/2022

2,356.68 0.00

02/14/2022

0.00

F 0.00

0.00

2,356.68

0.00

0.00

**********

2,356.68

Community Bank

Check #Name/Amnt: 5684                Community Bank                        2356.68

Grand Totals 2,356.69 2,356.68 0.00 4,713.37

2,356.68 0.00 2,356.69 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

11/25/2024 8:18:54 PM


