## **RECEIPTS**

Date - Time

Shawnee County TREASURER

11/25/2024 8:18:54 PM

Tax Unit ID: 624Tax Unit: MISSION TWP 624Value: 30,176

Parcel #: 1552200001007070

**CAMA #:** 155 22 0 00 01 007 07 0 00

**Sec:** 22 **Twn:** 12 **Rgn:** 14

Property Address/Legal:

DRAZ00002

**DRAZIN TRUST** 

DRAZIN, ARTHUR P & MARY R TRUSTEES

**Owner:** DRAZIN TRUST **Legal:** BLK A LT 19 DEERBROOK SUB

DRAZIN, ARTHUR P & MARY R TRUSTEES

Tax Year	Туре	Statement #
2021	RL	63301

	1st Half	2nd Half	Total
General Taxes	1,960.58	1,960.58	3,921.16
Special	396.11	396.10	792.21

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Communit
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE	/Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By	Comment
202495468-1	11/24/2021	11/24/2021	1	1,960.58	0.00	0.00	·	Lockbox Payments
0.00	0.00	1,960.58		0.00	0.00	******	Lockbox	Import
202567977-1	02/14/2022	02/14/2022	F	0.00	2,356.68	0.00	2,356.68	
2,356.68	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	******	Community Bank	
Check #Name/An	nnt: 5684	Community Bank		2356.68				
Grand Totals				2,356.69	2,356.68	0.00	4,713.37	
2,356.68	0.00	2,356.69		0.00	0.00			

Remaining Penalties	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00